COWI’Y DCI”y Price LisT 30 january 2019

Symbol
ABBEYBDS
ABCTRANS
ACADEMY
ACCESS
AFRIPRUD
AGLEVENT
AlICO
AIRSERVICE
BERGER
BETAGLAS
CADBURY
CAP
CAPHOTEL
CAPOIL
CAVERTON
CCNN
CHAMPION
CHAMS
CILEASING
CONOIL
CORNERST
CUSTODIAN
CUTIX

CWG
DANGCEM
DANGFLOUR
DANGSUGAR
DIAMONDBNK
ENAMELWA
ETERNA

ETI
ETRANZACT
FBNH

FCMB
FIDELITYBK
FIDSON
FIRSTALUM
FLOURMILL
FO
FTNCOCOA
GLAXOSMITH
GUARANTY
GUINNESS
HONYFLOUR
IKEJAHOTEL

PClose
0.98
0.31
0.45
6.05
4.14
0.29
0.67
7.15

7
55.65
10
31.5
3.1
0.23
2.25
24
1.7
0.2
9.04
23.25
0.2
6.5
1.8
2.54
194

14.1
2.29
22.1
4.3
15
3.25
7.55

2.25
4.7
0.35
19.4
29.5
0.2
11.75
33.8
71
1.23
1.52

Open
0.98
0.31
0.45
6.05
4.14
0.29
0.67
7.15

7
55.65
10
31.5
3.1
0.23
2.25
24
1.7
0.2
9.04
23.25
0.2
6.5
1.8
2.54
194

14.1
2.29
22.1
4.3
15
3.25
7.55

2.25
4.7
0.35
19.4
29.5
0.2
11.75
33.8
71
1.23
1.52

High

0.98
0.34
0.45

6.2
4.14
0.29
0.67
6.45

60
10
315
3.1
0.23
2.25
24
1.8
0.2
9.04
23.25
0.22
6.9
1.8
2.54
194
6.25
14.1
231
22.1
4.35
15
3.25
7.55
2.02
2.35
4.7
0.35
19.1
29.5
0.2
11.75
34.1
65
13
1.5

Low
0.98
0.34
0.45
5.95
4.14
0.29
0.67
6.45

60
10
315
3.1
0.23
2.25
24
1.8
0.2
9.04
23.25
0.22
6.5
1.8
2.54
194

14.1
23
221
4.35
15
3.25
7.4
1.94
2.24
4.7
0.35
19
295
0.2
11.75
34
65
13
15

Close
0.98
0.34
0.45

4.14
0.29
0.67
6.45

60
10
31.5
3.1
0.23
2.25
24
1.8
0.2
9.04
23.25
0.22
6.6
1.8
2.54
194

14.1
2.3
22.1
4.35
15
3.25
7.4
1.94
2.25
4.7
0.35
19
29.5
0.2
11.75
34
65
1.3
15

Change Trades
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0.05
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0.2
-6
0.07
-0.02

Volume
1 10,696
2 100,600
3 14,000
300 36,186,787
28 130,769
3 11,194
15 758,768
7 103,301
10 78,991
6 101,912
21 53,459
22 241,600
1 1
1 2,000
11 127,669
16 34,962
7 502,729
100
17 90,070
10 8,778
4 236,100
615,517
75,755
4 20,355
84 211,032
41 580,488
36 222,043
98 20,193,101
1 22
13 150,035
24 34,286
1 50
132 5,295,384
101 6,633,769
136 10,831,918
1 850
1 6,000
68 1,958,260
17 33,335
5 259,500
25 101,748
159 2,756,168
49 224,944
19 602,179
8 469,590

Value

10,482.08
34,204.00
5,740.00
218,053,107.40
538,516.31
3,023.86
510,831.20
666,832.95
564,947.20
6,114,410.00
522,115.80
7,580,852.25
3.25

420.00
287,566.40
772,585.70
905,055.94
20.00
733,169.80
196,083.10
51,620.00
4,103,412.20
140,799.30
46,616.00
40,825,405.90
3,539,366.60
3,152,044.85
46,498,988.48
437.80
658,209.15
482,088.70
162.50
39,769,144.85
13,104,013.85
24,762,485.38
3,655.00
1,920.00
37,230,718.45
910,587.70
51,900.00
1,151,205.95
93,728,062.25
14,589,772.00
778,273.68
703,243.20



Symbol
INTBREW
JAIZBANK
JAPAULOIL
JBERGER
JOHNHOLT
LASACO
LAWUNION
LEARNAFRCA
LINKASSURE
LIVESTOCK
MANSARD
MAYBAKER
MBENEFIT
MCNICHOLS
MEYER
MOBIL
MORISON
MRS
NAHCO
NASCON

NB
NEIMETH
NEM
NESTLE
NIGERINS
NPFMCRFBK
OANDO
OKOMUOIL
PRESCO
PRESTIGE
Pz
REDSTAREX
REGALINS
RESORTSAL
ROYALEX
RTBRISCOE
SEPLAT
SOVRENINS
STANBIC
STERLNBANK
SUNUASSUR
TANTALIZER
TOTAL
TRANSCORP
TRANSEXPR
UACN
UAC-PROP
UBA

UBN

PClose
30.25
0.52
0.2
28
0.48
0.32
0.51
1.33
0.56
0.53
1.95
2.45
0.2
0.33
0.59
180
0.55
23.15
3.45
17.90
78
0.63
2.39
1,450.00
0.26
1.6
5.05
82
60
0.52
12.15
5.5
0.22
0.2
0.27
0.35
520
0.2
47
2.3
0.2
0.2
2233
1.27
0.7
8.5
1.72
7.3
6.2

Open

30.25
0.52
0.2
28
0.48
0.32
0.51
133
0.56
0.53
1.95
2.45
0.2
0.33
0.59
180
0.55
23.15
3.45
17.90
78
0.63
2.39
1,450.00
0.26
1.6
5.05
82

60
0.52
12.15
55
0.22
0.2
0.27
0.35
520
0.2
47
2.3
0.2
0.2
223.3
1.27
0.7
8.5
1.72
7.3
6.2

High

30.25
0.51
0.21

28
0.48
0.31
0.51
1.26
0.61
0.53
1.95
2.45
0.22
0.31
0.54

180
0.55

23.15
3.45

17.90

78
0.64
2.39

1,440.00
0.24

15

5.1

82

60
0.52

12.15

5.5
0.22
0.2
0.29
0.35
535
0.2

47
2.35

0.2
0.2

2233
1.29
0.69

8.6
1.72
7.35

6.2

Low

30.25
0.5
0.2

28
0.48
0.29
0.51
1.26
0.61
0.53
1.95
2.45
0.22

0.3
0.54
180
0.55
23.15
3.45

17.90

78
0.63
2.39

1,440.00
0.24

1.5

5.05

82

60
0.52

12.15

5.5

0.22
0.2
0.28
0.35
525
0.2
47
2.27
0.2
0.2
2233
1.25
0.69
8.6
1.72
7.25
6.2

Close

30.25
0.5
0.2

28
0.48
0.29
0.51
1.26
0.61
0.53
1.95
2.45
0.22

0.3
0.54
180
0.55
23.15
3.45

17.90

78
0.64
2.39

1,440.00
0.24

1.5

5.1

82

60
0.52

12.15

5.5

0.22
0.2
0.29
0.35
535
0.2
47
2.35
0.2
0.2
223.3
1.27
0.69
8.6
1.72
7.25
6.2

0
-0.02
0
0
0
-0.03

-0.07
0.05

0.02
-0.03
-0.05

O O O O o o

O O O O o o o

0.02

-0.01
0.1

-0.05

Change Trades

2
26
16
12

4
20

1

5
12

4

6
10

174
16
11
32

58

N U1

18
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15

988

[ERY

93

40
10
241
24

Volume

1,292
2,307,605
2,007,471

115,143
42,004
2,317,142
8,428
337,284
516,357
8,697
100,943
123,944
2,223,200
1,913,662
139,364

9,911

4,537

8,387

106,680
14,168
10,821,948
1,489,493
148,000
66,953
589,297
400,000
1,780,031
4,707
8,125
42,573
79,274
7,792
101,272
2,000,000
500,000
2,000
123,931
40,200
3,909
32,297,701
1,250,000
10,000

1,431

7,217,844
393,000
297,020
112,300

15,971,933
176,567

Value

38,695.40
1,158,210.98
406,494.20
2,979,378.00
21,842.08
683,377.52
4,045.44
428,377.84
310,676.23
4,643.35
196,871.61
301,084.20
487,594.00
582,468.60
77,256.56
1,824,702.50
2,722.20
174,868.95
361,498.30
251,910.70
844,018,207.60
948,185.74
352,714.00
96,439,931.70
141,431.28
600,000.00
9,009,691.95
378,880.00
490,331.35
21,586.50
911,729.10
40,256.96
21,289.84
400,000.00
143,238.11
640.00
65,302,684.60
8,444.00
181,032.75
75,546,051.27
250,000.00
2,000.00
301,556.00
9,145,740.32
271,190.00
2,452,799.05
201,808.48
116,024,129.70
1,100,893.95



Symbol PClose Open High Low Close Change Trades Volume Value

UCAP 3.2 3.2 33 3.22 3.22 0.02 56 1,989,330 6,485,726.90
UNILEVER 36.55 36.55 36.55 36.55 36.55 0 22 153,395 5,529,316.90
UNIONDAC 0.28 0.28 0.3 0.27 0.3 0.02 16 1,127,985 331,743.19
UNITYBNK 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.88 0.9 -0.03 16 1,213,418 1,092,768.74
UNIVINSURE 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0.2 0 1 8,376 1,675.20
UPL 2.01 2.01 2.08 2.08 2.08 0.07 8 226,238 467,085.11
VERITASKAP 0.22 0.22 0.22 0.2 0.22 0 9 5,700,000 1,234,000.00
VITAFOAM 4.49 4.49 4.5 4.5 4.5 0.01 24 501,586 2,256,061.80
WAPCO 125 125 125 125 125 0 53 622,246 7,758,897.85
WAPIC 0.42 0.42 0.43 0.43 0.43 0.01 19 329,024 139,292.60
WEMABANK 0.68 0.68 0.68 0.62 0.62 -0.06 35 2,983,749 1,928,303.02

ZENITHBANK 22.95 22.95 23.05 22.9 23 0.05 270 56,367,469 1,296,258,134.10



